MD18011A/B/C
MD18011A/B/C Rev. 0.9                    www.meraki-ic.com         1
Specifications Subject to Change without notice        © 2024 Meraki IC.   Confidential.Classified: Authorized Customer Only
4-A Source, 7-A Sink, 5.7-kVRMS Single-Channel Isolated Gate Driver
1. Description
The MD18011A/B/C is an isolated single channel
gate driver family designed with 4-A source
current and 7-A sink current to drive MOSFET,

MD18011A/B/C Rev. 0.9                    www.meraki-ic.com         2
Specifications Subject to Change without notice        © 2024 Meraki IC.   Confidential.Classified: Authorized Customer Only
5. Ordering Information
Order Code UVLO Package Pins Description
MD18011AWAH 5V SOW-6 6 MSL-2, 1000 pcs/ reel
MD18011BWAH 8V SOW-6 6 MSL-2, 1000 pcs/ reel
MD18011CWAH 12V SOW-6 6 MSL-2, 1000 pcs/ reel
6. Pin Configuration and Functions
   SOW-6
Pin # Name Description
1 ANODE Anode
2 NC No Connection
3 CATHODE Cathode
4 VEE Negative output supply rail
5 OUT Gate-drive output
6 VDD Positive output supply rail
Me
ra
ki
 c
on
fi
de
nt
ia
l
on
ly
 p
re
pa
re
d
fo
r
Cu
st
om
er
MD18011A/B/C
MD18011A/B/C Rev. 0.9                    www.meraki-ic.com         3
Specifications Subject to Change without notice        © 2024 Meraki IC.   Confidential.Classified: Authorized Customer Only
7. Specifications
7.1 Absolute Maximum Ratings
Over operating free air temperature range (unless otherwise noted) (1)